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DIVISIONI:
CATEGORIE:
SM60
FILTRO: Atleta
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Cliccare sulle colonne per cambiare ordinamento
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SF40 | SF45 | SF50 |

| SM80 | SM85 | SM90

Team

MILELLA FRANCESCO
BIANCO GIANPIERO
MONTERISI MICHELE
MELE GIUSEPPE

SUSCA GIOVANNI
VINCI VALERIO

DI MASI SEBASTIANO
CAMPOBASSO VITQ
ZACCHEO ANTONIO
SAULLE ANGELO MICHELE
BACCARO DOMENICO
BALDINI ANGELO
MINERVA CARMELO
ALO' VITO

DELL'AERA GIUSEPPE
LEOGRANDE ANDREA
PETRUZZELLI SERGIQ RAFFAELE
SCHIAVONE ANGELO
UVA FRANCESCO
MONTEMURRO CIRO
LOCAPUTO VITO
CALDARA FILIPPO
DURSI STEFANO
BRUNO TRIFONE
NOTARNICOLA PIETRO
DARESTA FABIO
GENTILE VITO
QUARANTA LUIGI
NITTI ANTONELLO
VALENZANO DOMENICO
MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE
CANGELLARIO LUIGL
GAZZILLI CARLO
LACALENDOLA NICOLA
IACOVAZZI FRANCESCO
TAURO DOMENICO
TINELLI MARIANO

DE CATALDO GIACINTO

GRAZIOSI VITO
CHIARELLA CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE
GALLIZIA PAOLO
ARTELLIS FRANCESCO
PICCARDI GIOVANNI
GENCO GIANBATTISTA
SERVIDIO FRANCESCO
PETRONI PIETRO
MORETTI FILOMENO
DONNALOIA SANTE
ADDANTE NICOLA
PALUMBO VINCENZO
PICCOLI PASQUALE
CASSANO NICOLA
BOTTONE FRANCESCO
ARDITO FRANCESCO

htto:/mmww.icron.it/services/classificalicron.ohn?oaae=1&numR ows=50&aara=2016098
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SF55

| SF60 | SM | SM35 |

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI
ATLETICA TDS

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S. ATLETICA TRICASE
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

CUS BARI

A.S.D. LA FENICE
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
FOGGIA RUN

PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
A.S.D. LA FENICE

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.S.D. SAN NICOLA RUNNERS
BITONTO SPORTIVA

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS

SCOPRI
| PRODOTTI

SM40

TEMPOGRARAIT

§o

CLASSIFICA:

| SM45 | SM50 |

SM55 |

Atleti classificati 10KM: 365
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DE LEONARDIS NICOLA
OLIVA GIUSEPPE
PASCAZIO ALESSANDRO
SOVERETO SERGIO COSIMO
CARRIERA LEONARDO
ANGELILLO DONATO
ATTOLICO GIUSEPPE
SAMELE NICOLA
COLONNA DONATO

DI MOLA GIUSEPPE
AFFUSO ROCCO ALFREDQO
LUCHENA ROSA

SIMONE MAURIZIO
SOLITO ROCCO

SPIONE RICCARDO
MURAGLIA DOMENICO
CERVELLERA FRANCESCO
IGNAZZI LUIGI
MOLFETTA MARIO
ALLEGRINI ALESSANDRO
CARELLA CESARE
LIPPOLIS DONATO
CAMPANELLI FRANCESCO
NACCI FRANCESCO
CAPUTELLI VINCENZO
RUBINI ROBERTO RUGGIERO
TROPIANO DANIELA
VIGNA CATALDO

SABATO FABIO
BOTTALICQO COSIMO
APRILE FRANCESCO
TRAVISANI GIACOMO
ZUPO CLAUDIO ANTONIO
PASCALICCHIO BARTOLO
GARAMBONE GIUSEPPE NICOLA
PAVONE ANTONIO

MELIKHOVA EKATERINA
LOGRANO GIUSEPPE MARIA A
DE PALMA PIERO
LOPERFIDO UBALDQO PIETRO
PERAGINE ANTONIO
CIRIELLI VALERIA

MINERVA COSIMO

PALAZZO ANTONIO
D'ADAMO FILOMENA
BRADASCIO DOMENICO
RAIMONDI MICHELE

INTINI NICOLA
SANTAMARIA VITO LEONARDO
DEL VENTO VITO

EPIFANI GIOVANNI

POSA PAQLO

MONGELLI RAFFAELE
SOLITO EFISIA

DI MAST ANTONIO

CAPUTO GINO

TODISCO PIETRO

GERICO ALESSIO

BRUNO ANTONIO

SELVAGGI ANGELO RAFFAELE
SANTORO GENNARO
PAPPAGALLO GIANLUCA
IACOBINO ANDREA VITO
MASTRAPASQUA PASQUALE
GIAMPALMO FRANCESCO
ABBRACCIAVENTO MASSIMO
NOTARNICOLA GIUSEPPE
CAFARO VITO

MINERVA LUTIGT

BELLINO DOMENICO
PADOLECCHIA LUCIANO
TORRES GAETANO

RENNA STEFANO

COFANO FRANCESCO
GADALETA COSMO
PENNAROLA FABIO
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A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA

CUS BARI

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S.D. PODISTICA FERRANDINA
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
OSTUNI RUNNER'S

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
CORRERE E' SALUTE MOTTOLA
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA RUNNERS
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

CORRERE E' SALUTE MOTTOLA
S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
CUS BARI

ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
BITONTO RUNNERS

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
CARINGELLA SANNICANDRO DI BARI
BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

LA PIETRA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

A.S.D. LA FENICE

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
ATLETICA ADELFIA

A.S. MARATHON CLUB STATTE
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BITONTO SPORTIVA

PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
A.S.D. SAN NICOLA RUNNERS
A.S.D. SAN NICOLA RUNNERS
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
ATLETICA ADELFIA

RUNCARD

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.
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SM35
SF45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM55

SM35
SF40
SM65
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM65
SF
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM65
SM35
GIOVANI
SF40
SM50
SM
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM50
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SF
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SM55
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SF45
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM35
SM55
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SF35
SM50
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26
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24
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14

396
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183
448
149
442
300
238
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400
241
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382
399
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245
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76
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176
229
341
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16
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186
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114
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431
135
134
263
403
369
109
328
242
443

190
292
294
490
184
169
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153
447
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187
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126
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236
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RESTA PIETRO

CONVERTINO MARIA ANTONIETTA
SANTORO DOMENICO
VALENTE FRANCESCO
MAGGIPINTO IGNAZIO
EPIFANI ORONZO

LOSAPPIQ SAVINO

DE LUCA ANTONIO BORIS
PALERMO VINCENZQO

SGOBBA DOMENICO

GIANNINI GIANVITO

DE LUCA DINO MARIO DONAT

GIROLAMO MARTINO
SABATELLI ANGELA
ANGELINI ANGELO
NICASTRI FRANCESCO
CAPUTO PIETRO

RINALDI GIACOMO
GRATTON MASSIMO
PALMISANO PAOLO
PAVESI LORENZO
CASSANO NICOLA

MESTO NICOLA
PETRONILLI PIETRO
MASTROROSA DELIA
MARANGI GRASSI GIUSEPPE
ACQUAVIVA MASSIMILIANO
REDAVID ANTONELLO
AVERSA ANTONIO

PEDOTE GIACOMO

BIANCO SEBASTIANO
CASALUCE FILOMENA
TULLO GIOVANNL
CONSERVA BENEDETTO
RAMUNNI BERNARDINO
PRIMAVERA VITO

TEOFILO GIUSEPPE

FIORE ANTONIO

RONCO GIOVANNI
DAMMICCO ADRIANA

DE NICOLO' PIERFRANCESCO
LUCARELLA FRANCESCO
LANZILOTTI MICHELE
LAMACCHIA TIZIANA
COLELLI LEONARDO
AMENDOLAGINE DOMENICO
CAPORUSSO DOMENICO
DE GIORGIO CIRO
PERRINI DOMENICO
VERNA VINCENZO

TARI' DOMENICO
BORRELLI VITO

TURCO MARIA GIOVANNA
DE CILLIS ANGELO
GUAGNANO MARIO
COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE
D'ORIA MARIO

LIGORIOQO PIETRO
TORNUSCIOLO MARCELLO
BRESCIA MICHELE
DELLITURRI PIERO
CURRI PIETRO ANTONIO
MASTRONARDI MARIO

DE NICOLO' ANTONIO
MORGESE GIUSEPPE
ANGIOLILLO PIETRO
LABBE GIUSEPPE
VALENZANO VALERIO VITO
LORUSSO SEBASTIANO
TRAVERSA NICOLA VITO
LAERA FRANCO

L'ABATE POMPEO
MARTELLOTTA DOMENICO
LOPRIORE BONIFACIO ANGELO
VISAGGI NICOLO'
EERRARA ALBERTO

htto:/mmww.icron.it/services/classificalicron.ohn?oaae=1&numR ows=50&aara=2016098

ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.

ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SAN NICOLA RUNNERS
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

ATLETICA MONOPOLI

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
BITONTO SPORTIVA

BITONTO SPORTIVA

ASS. AMICI ATL.VILLA CASTELLI
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

CUS BARI

ASD PER ASPERA AD ASTRA BARI
PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
LA PIETRA

ATLETICA MONOPOLI

LA PIETRA

LA PIETRA

A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
G.S.P. III REGIONE AEREA BARI
A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

ASD PER ASPERA AD ASTRA BARI
PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
APD RUNNERS SAN MICHELE SALENT
A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

LA PIETRA

ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
BITONTO RUNNERS

PODISTICA ALBEROBELLO A.S.D.
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
A.S.D. LA FENICE
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

RUNCARD

G.S. BERSAGLIERI PESCARA

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO

4,48
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,51
4,52
4,52

4,52
4,52
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,54
4,54
4,55
4,55
4,56
4,56
4,56
4,56
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
4,59
4,59
4,59
4,59
5,00
5,00
5,01
5,01
5,02
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,04
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,07
5,07
5,07
5,07
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,08
5,09
5,09
5,09
5,10
5,11

Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km

Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km

3/6



10/7/2016

@

14
194
195
196
197
198
15
16
199
200
17
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
18
212
213
214
215
216
19
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
20
224
225
226
21
227
228
229
22
230
23
24
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
25
26

240
27
241
242
28
29
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
30
31
250

@ @ o @ i @ @ i © @ §i @ @ @ @ i o @ @ 0 @ @ © @ o © @ @ o o @ @0 © © 0 oo 0 oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo o oo oo oo oo oo

SF
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM40
SF45
SF50
SM55
SM45

SF
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM50
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CERVELLI ANNALISA
MASTROMARINO FRANCESCO
MANSI LUIGI

CIRACI TOMMASO
MEZZAPESA GIOVANNI
ROTOLO VINCENZO
LAMPUGNANI ISABELLA
CEGLIE DOMENICA

PITEQ SALVATORE
LONGO VINCENZO

DIANA CHIARA

LOGRILLO VITO PAOLO
NOVEMBRE LUIGI

MAGGIO ANTONIO

DE LUCA NICOLA
TURRISI MARIO

DE GIRARDIS VINCENZO
AMATO MICHELE
CONSOLE MAURO
LIPPOLIS TEODORQO
FERRARA VINCENZO
AVEZZANQ VITTORIO
LIUZZI CATERINA COSIMA
CARAMIA MICHELE
LOCURATOLO NICOLA WALTER
CAPURSO FRANCESCO
GIOTTA SEBASTIANO
FLORENZIO GIUSEPPE
OLIVA LUCIA

FERRANTE PIETRO

MIDEA GIUSEPPE
TRICARICO GIANCARLO
LEGGIERI GIACOMO
RAGUSO FRANCESCO PAOLO
PANARO CQOSIMO
SEMERARO VITANTONIO
BUSLYETA ZANET

D'ORIA COSIMO

ANCONA ANGELO

DELFINI CASAVOLA MICHELE
BORRICELLI MARIA DELIA
LAPORTA LUCA
MASTROLONARDO MICHELE ANTONIO
PACE VITO DOMENICO
RICCIONI MILENA

DE LEO GIUSEPPE
DELFINE MARCELLA
SIMONE RITA

LEGGIO GIANPIERO
TERLIZZI PASQUALE
SCARANO ANGELO
LANZILOTTA FRANCESCO
CONTE ANDREA

CASERTA GIUSEPPE
LACANDELA GIOVANNI
CEGLIE PAQLO

GIULIANI GIACOMA
DITARANTO VINCENZA

DI DONATO SERGIO
BIANCO GIOVANNI

ZITO ANNA MARIA
GEMMATI VITO GIOVANNI
NOTARNICOLA GIUSEPPE
PERAGINE ROSA

CAPUTO EMANUELLA
LOCONTE MARCO
MICCOLIS PAOLO
L'ABATE GIULIANO
EANIZZI GIUSEPPE
CAPURSO DONATO
SABATO MICHELE
ALBANESE VITO
MONTICELLI MILVA
PASTORE MARIA ROSARIA
LAFORGIA FELICIANO
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BITONTO RUNNERS

BITONTO RUNNERS

ATLETICA ADELFIA

APD RUNNERS SAN MICHELE SALENT
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

LA PIETRA

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

G.S.P. IIT REGIONE AEREA BARI
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. LA FENICE

A.S.D. LA FENICE

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

A.POD. VALTENNA

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

APD RUNNERS SAN MICHELE SALENT
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S.D. SAN NICOLA RUNNERS
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
POL. ROCCO SCOTELLARO MT
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD

G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING A. S. D.
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
AMATORI ATLETICA TRIGGIANO
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
APD RUNNERS SAN MICHELE SALENT
BITONTO SPORTIVA

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA SURBO

A.S. TRANI MARATHON

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

LA PIETRA

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

A.S.D. ATLETICAMENTE

G.S. BERSAGLIERI PESCARA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S.D. LA FENICE

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
G.S. BERSAGLIERI PESCARA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
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SM60
SM55
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SICILIANO VITO
SILVESTRI GIAMPIETRO
RITELLA MARIA FRANCA
LOSITO ANNA

LIPPOLIS SAVERIO
MASTROMAURO ROSA
ATTOLICO MADDALENA
NAPOLETANO PAOLO LUIGI
GATTULLI PATRIZIA
PALAZZQ PAQLO
BRANDI VITANTONIO
SPINELLI VITO

VINCI SALVATORE
CARAMIA DONATO
SCAGLIUST FRANCESCO
SCIARRA DONATINA

RAGUSO ANGELA
CARRIERI DONATO
GABRIELE MARIELLA
GENTILE ANTONIO MARIA
EORTUNATO LEONARDO
ANNOSCIA PATRIZIA

DE CILLIS VITA VERONICA
SCALERA VITO NICOLA
DARESTA FRANCESCO
LATTARULO GIANPAOLO
LIPPOLIS MAURIZIO
CONTE ANNA

VINCI MICHELE

DE BLASIO ANTONIO
NAPOLETANO ALBERTO
MONGELLI LUIGI

CONTE STEFANO

LUIST CARMELA
NOMPLEGGIO VITO LUCA
CHIMIENTI DOMENICA
RITELLA PIETRO
SAPONARO MARISA
MICHELUCCI MICHELE
SCAGLIUSI EUGENIO
VALERIQ PIETRO

DE SANTIS FRANCESCO
CASANOVA GIANFRANCO
DE TOMMASO ANGELO
LIPPOLIS VITANTONIO
GRANIGLIA CARMELO
MAGGI ANTONIO

TALENTI NICOLA

DE PALMA MARCO

MELE DOMENICO
SEMERARO MARIA
BIANCO STEFANO

MASI GIUSEPPE LENIN

DE LUCA LUIGI
LOMABARDI GIOVANNI ANTONIO
CALDAROLA PAOLO
SEMERARO GIUSEPPE
CORRADETTI GIANCARLA
VASILE GIUSEPPE
LATTARULO MARIANNA
FERRARA VINCENZO
MASSARO ROSA
DEFAZIO ANTONIO

DE CARLO DOMENICO
RISOLA ANNA

RECCHIA FRANCESCA
PIEPQLI MARIA
PAGLIARA NUNZIA PASQUALIN

DESIO TONI
MICCOLIS GIUSEPPE
ZITA FRANCESCO
CONSOLE PIETRO
MIRAGLINO PASQUALE
SECONDO FRANCESCO
LUIST PASQUALE
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ASS. AMICI ATL.VILLA CASTELLI
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
ATLETICA ADELFIA

ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

G.S. BERSAGLIERI PESCARA

GRUPPO MARATHON MARTINA FRANCA
G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
RUNCARD

APD RUNNERS SAN MICHELE SALENT
LA PIETRA

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT
A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
CUS BARI

ATLETICA CASALINI

A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

A.S. MARATHON CLUB STATTE

A.S. MARATHON CLUB STATTE

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO
ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

DREAM TEAM BARI

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
ATLETICA CASALINIL

G.S. BERSAGLIERI PESCARA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
RUNNERS GINOSA

A.A'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. STEFANO
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI
A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI
A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
A.S.D. ATLETICAMENTE
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
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438 [0 CONVERTINO FRANCA
193 [0 PROIETTO MADDALENA
436 [0 BULLA DANIELA

251 [0 BUZZOTTA GIOVANNI
192 [0 PASCALI NICOLA

352 [l CATELLA TIZIANA

146 [ 1 BUONSANTE MARIO

392 [l PALMISANO LEONARDQ

407 [0 CHIMENTI GENNARO

50 | 100

N GIGANTE
ERFETTAMENTE

LAVORATO

PRENDI SOMATODROL!

htto:/mmww.icron.it/services/classificalicron.ohn?oaae=1&numR ows=50&aara=2016098

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

ASD ATL. ECOLSERVIZI CAROVIGNO
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS

6,59
7,32
7,37
7,48
7,57
8,16
8,26
9,08
9,48

Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km
Min/Km

Pagina:

6/6



